
Rental Prices 2020

Short Break Week Short Break Week

Fri 3rd Jan 2020 Fri 14th Feb £471 £713 £523 £792

Fri 14th Feb Mon 24th Feb £560 £848 £622 £942

Mon 24th Feb Fri 27th March £495 £749 £550 £832

Fri 27th March Fri 24th April £635 £962 £706 £1,069

Fri 24th April Fri 22nd May £560 £848 £622 £942

Fri 22nd May Fri 19th June £635 £962 £706 £1,069

Fri 19th June Fri 3rd July £702 £1,065 £780 £1,183

Fri 3rd July Fri 4th Sept £755 £1,144 £839 £1,271

Fri 4th Sept Fri 2nd Oct £635 £962 £706 £1,069

Fri 2nd Oct Fri 23rd Oct £560 £848 £622 £942

Fri 23rd Oct Mon 2nd Nov £635 £962 £706 £1,069

Mon 2nd Nov Mon 21st Dec £495 £749 £550 £832

Mon 21st Dec Mon 28th Dec n/a £1,373 n/a £1,525

Mon 28th Dec Mon 4th Jan 2021 n/a £1,373 n/a £1,525

Christmas Week  - Monday 21st to Monday 28th December 2020

New Year Week - Monday 28th December 2020 to Monday 4th January 2021

NB: Minimum of 7 nights breaks only over Christmas and New Year.

Additional guests - max 2 - to accommodate a total of 6 people per lodge  - £50 per person per booking

Change over days - Mondays and Fridays

1 bedroom - 2 guests (low occupancy) 2 bedrooms - 4 guests


